Bracknell Flu Dates 2019/20		Berkshire Immunisation Team
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Weds 9/10/19
	Bracknell
	St Michael's CE Aided Primary Sandhurst

	Thurs 10/10/19
	Bracknell
	Fox Hill Primary

	Fri 11/10/19
	Bracknell
	Licensed Victuallers 

	Fri 11/10/19
	Bracknell
	Licensed Victuallers Junior School

	Tues 15/10/19
	Bracknell
	College Town Primary 

	Tues 15/10/19
	Bracknell
	Winkfield St May's CE Primary

	Tues 15/10/19
	Bracknell
	Bracknell Catch Up Clinic 3 till 4.45pm 

	Fri 18/10/19
	Bracknell
	Birch Hill Primary

	Fri 18/10/19
	Bracknell
	Kennel Lane School (Special School)

	Wed 23/10/2019
	Bracknell
	Warfield CE Primary All Saints (9am start)

	Wed 23/10/2019
	Bracknell
	Warfield CE Woodhurst (9.45am start)

	Thurs 24/10/19
	Bracknell
	Holly Spring Infant & Nursery

	Thurs 24/10/19
	Bracknell
	Holly Spring Junior 

	Fri 25/10/19
	Bracknell
	Sandy Lane Primary

	Mon 4/11/19
	Bracknell
	St Joseph's Catholic Primary

	Tues 5/11/19
	Bracknell
	Ascot Heath Infant

	Tues 5/11/19
	Bracknell
	Ascot Heath CE Junior School 

	fri 8/11/19
	Bracknell
	Crown Wood Primary

	fri 8/11/19
	Bracknell
	Pines (The)

	Tues 12/11/19
	Bracknell
	New Scotland Hill Primary

	Fri 15/11/19
	Bracknell
	Great Hollands Primary

	Fri 15/11/19
	Bracknell
	Jennett's Park Primary

	Mon 18/11/19
	Bracknell
	Wildridings Primary

	Mon 18/11/19
	Bracknell
	Crowthorne C E Primary

	Mon 18/11/19
	Bracknell
	Cranbourne Primary

	Mon 18/11/19
	Bracknell
	Wooden Hill Primary

	Tues 19/11/19
	Bracknell
	Bracknell Catch Up Clinic 3 till 4.45pm 

	Weds 20/11/19
	Bracknell
	Whitegrove Primary

	Weds 20/11/19
	Bracknell
	Uplands Primary 

	Weds 20/11/19
	Bracknell
	Meadowbrook Montessori 

	Thurs 21/11/19
	Bracknell
	Eagle House

	Fri 22/11/19
	Bracknell
	Kennel Lane School (Special School) 2nd dose

	Weds 27/11/19
	Bracknell
	Harmans Water Primary

	Weds 27/11/19
	Bracknell
	Newbold School 

	Weds 27/11/19
	Bracknell
	Lambrook 

	Tues 10/12/19
	Bracknell
	Bracknell Catch Up Clinic 3 till 4.45pm 

	Weds 11/12/19
	Bracknell
	St Margaret Clitherow Catholic Primary

	Thurs 12/12/19
	Bracknell
	Owlsmoor Primary

	Fri 13/12/19
	Bracknell
	Wildmoor Heath

	Fri 13/12/19
	Bracknell
	St Michael's Easthampstead CE Aided

	Tues 17/12/19
	Bracknell
	Meadow Vale Primary

	Weds 18/12/19
	Bracknell
	Kings Academy Binfield 

	Weds 18/12/19
	Bracknell
	Kings Academy Oakwood 



